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FACINGS MAY BE ADJUSTED TO ACCOMMODATE LOCAL AND REGIONAL ITEMS (END OF FLOW). FACINGS MAY BE ADJUSTED TO MEET CUSTOMER
DEMAND - CAO MUST BE INVOLVED IN THE PROCESS ALONG WITH STORE MANAGEMENT APPROVAL. ITEM POSITIONS MUST N0T BE CHANGED AT
ANY TIME.

HQ DeCA/MBU PLANOGRAM APPROVED BY CATETORY MANAGER BARBARA MERRIWEATHER. MERCHANDISING SPECIALIST, ALEX
WALDON

15 MAY 2017

Left-right
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19029800025 LOUISIANA
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SAUCE MIX
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UPC CHANGE LA HOT SAUCE
1760002177 TO 19029800025

CLASS 1
HQ DeCA PLANOGRAM

BBQ/ HOT SAUCE/ STEAK/ WORCESTERSHIRE/ MARINADE SAUCES AND ALL OTHERS 4 FT SECTION
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FACINGS MAY BE ADJUSTED TO ACCOMMODATE LOCAL AND REGIONAL ITEMS (END OF FLOW). FACINGS MAY BE ADJUSTED TO MEET
CUSTOMER DEMAND - CAO MUST BE INVOLVED IN THE PROCESS ALONG WITH STORE MANAGEMENT APPROVAL. ITEM POSITIONS
MUST N0T BE CHANGED AT ANY TIME.

HQ DeCA/MBU PLANOGRAM APPROVED BY CATETORY MANAGER BARBARA MERRIWEATHER. MERCHANDISING SPECIALIST, ALEX WALDON

15 MAY 2017

Left-right

7550000002 TEXAS PETE
HOT 12Z K1

1

4150080502 FRANKS RED
HOT SC 12Z K1

19029800025 LOUISIANA HOT
SAUCE 12Z K1

1121000015
MCLHNNY

TABASCO 6Z K1
1121000001 MCLHNNY

TABASCO 2Z K1

7550010011 TEXAS
PETE BUFFALO
WING SAUCE

K1/NEW

4150074510 FRANKS
RED HOT BUFFALO

WING SAUCE K1

1340912844 SWT
BABY RAY'S

BUFFALO WING
MARINADE K1

4

2150004217
LAWRYS

MARINADE STEAK
& CHOP K1

3

5440000004 A1 STK
STEAK SCE 15Z K1

2

2100002689 KRAFT
TARTAR SAUCE K1

2150004801
LAWRYS

MRNADE GRLC
HRB 12Z K1

2150004802
LAWRYS MRNADE
TRIYAKI W PINE

12Z K1

5440001277 A1
BOLD STEAK

10Z K1

4123411176 MCCRM ORIG
TRTR BTTL GLASS POUR

SCE 8 FL K1

60502160511
MRS DASH

ZESTY GARLIC
HERB

MARINADE K1

5440000325 A1 SWEET
CHILI GARLIC K1

7426310102 DALE'S
STK SEASONING

16Z K1

4123411376 MCCORMICK
GOLDEN COCKTAIL DIP K1

5440000005 A1
STK SCE 10Z

K1

1300000657 JACK
DANIEL'S

STEAKHOUSE EZ
MARINADER K1

1300000264 HEINZ
57 STEAK 10Z K1

1300052050 JACK
DANIEL MESQ

12Z K1

2400052341 DEL MONTE
GRDN QLTY SFD CCKTL

BTTL PLSTC K1

1300000284 HEINZ
WORSHIRE SCE 10Z K1

1300052060 JACK
DANIELS   MAR
TERIYA 12Z K1

1300000113 HEINZ
COCKTAIL 12Z K1

7199850005 TONY
C INJCT MRND

RSTD G BF POR
LIQ MRND K1

5160000001 L&P
WORSHIRE SCE 10Z K1

7199850000 TONY
CHACHERE S

MARINADE BUTTER
MEAT P L K1

1300000112 HEINZ CHILI
SCE 12Z K1

4142117745
WRIGHT LIQ
NAT 4Z K1

4760000369
WEBER CHILI
LIME RUB ALL

NAT GRND
KSHR J K1

7460909331 BBQ
SAUCE MIX

ORIGINAL K1

4760000368
WEBER SRRCH

RUB ALL NAT
GRND KSHR

JAR PL K1

1340935150 SWT BABY
RAY'S HICK BBQ SCE 18Z K1

7

1340945132 SWT BABY RAY'S
ORIG BBQ SCE 40Z K1

6

1340935231 SWT BABY RAY'S
ORIGINAL BBQ K1

5

1340991810 SWT BABY
RAY'S ORIG BBQ SCE 18Z K1

1340934115 SWT BABY
RAY'S HNY BBQ SCE 18Z K1

1340945133 SWT BABY RAY'S
HONEY BBQ SCE 40Z K1

2100005238 KRAFT
SWEET HONEY K1

2100005228 KRAFT
ORIGINAL K1

2100005229
KRAFT HICKORY

SMOKE K1

1300000965 JACK DANLS
TENN GRILL SCE 16Z K1

2700060903 HUNTS
HICKORY BROWN SUGAR

BBQ SAUCE K1

2700060901 HUNTS
ORIGINAL BBQ SAUCE K1

5410097765 OPEN PIT
ORIG BBQ BTTL GLASS

SCE 18 FLUI K1

1300000964 JACK DANLS
GRILL SIZZ SMK SCE 16Z

K1

1300000961 JACK DANLS
GRILL ORIG SCE 16Z K1

5410012735 OPEN PIT
HNY BBQ BTTL GLASS

POUR SCE 18 K1

73475600002
STBBS ORIG

BBQ BTTL SCE
18 OUNCE K1

85666300400
RIB RACK

ORIG SCE 20
OUNCE K1

2682500010
HUGES MAPLE
BROWN SUGAR
BBQ SAUCE K1

85666300401
RIB RACK

SWT HNY SCE
19 OUNCE K1

22222 REGIONAL BBQ
SAUCE 

9232500001
ANNIE ORIGIANL
BBQ SAUCE K1

81915301015
RUFUS TG

HNY SWT SCE
16 OUNCE K1

4 ft4 ft

10.12 in

8.12 in

8.12 in

9.12 in

9.12 in

7.12 in

8.12 in

UPC CHANGE LA HOT SAUCE
1760002177 TO 19029800025

CLASS 1

HQ DeCA PLANOGRAM

BBQ/ HOT SAUCE/ STEAK/ WORCESTERSHIRE/ MARINADE SAUCES AND ALL OTHERS 4 FT SECTION
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SHELF:01 TOP WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:10.00 in DEPTH:22 in SPACE AVAIL:2.30 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 7550000002 TEXAS PETE HOT 12Z 12.00OZ  3 K1 12  27 2.25 8.10 in  2.38 in  2.38 in Front  
2 4150080502 FRANKS RED HOT SC 12Z 12.00OZ  3 K1 12  24 2.00 8.20 in  2.60 in  2.70 in Front  
3 19029800025 LOUISIANA HOT SAUCE 12Z 12.00OZ  3 K1 12  24 2.00 8.10 in  2.66 in  2.66 in Front  
4 1121000015 MCLHNNY TABASCO 6Z 6.00OZ  2 K1 12  22 1.83 7.15 in  1.94 in  1.95 in Front  
5 1121000001 MCLHNNY TABASCO 2Z 2.00OZ  3 K1 24  39 1.63 5.58 in  1.65 in  1.65 in Front  
6 7550010011 TEXAS PETE BUFFALO WING SAUCE 12.00OZ  2 K1/NEW 12  16 1.33 8.00 in  2.50 in  2.50 in Front  8/8/2016
7 4150074510 FRANKS RED HOT BUFFALO WING SAUCE 12.00OZ  2 K1 12  16 1.33 8.10 in  2.60 in  2.71 in Front  
8 1340912844 SWT BABY RAY'S BUFFALO WING MARINADE 18.00OZ  1 K1 6  11 1.83 8.00 in  3.75 in  2.00 in Front  

SHELF:2 WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:10.00 in DEPTH:24 in SPACE AVAIL:8.48 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 2100002689 KRAFT TARTAR SAUCE 12.00OZ  3 K1 6  21 3.50 5.56 in  1.79 in  3.04 in Front  
2 4123411176 MCCRM ORIG TRTR BTTL GLASS POUR SCE 8... 8.00OZ  3 K1 6  21 3.50 5.56 in  1.79 in  3.04 in Front  
3 4123411376 MCCORMICK GOLDEN COCKTAIL DIP 8.00OZ  3 K1 12  36 3.00 5.51 in  3.04 in  1.89 in Front  
4 2400052341 DEL MONTE GRDN QLTY SFD CCKTL BTTL PL... 12.00OZ  2 K1 12  24 2.00 6.13 in  2.39 in  1.95 in Front  
5 1300000113 HEINZ COCKTAIL 12Z 12.00OZ  3 K1 12  27 2.25 6.80 in  2.48 in  2.50 in Front  
6 1300000112 HEINZ CHILI SCE 12Z 12.00OZ  3 K1 12  27 2.25 6.80 in  2.48 in  2.50 in Front  

SHELF:3 WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:12.00 in DEPTH:24 in SPACE AVAIL:0.84 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 5440000004 A1 STK STEAK SCE 15Z 15.00OZ  3 K1 12  30 2.50 8.75 in  2.18 in  2.20 in Front  
2 5440001277 A1 BOLD STEAK 10Z 10.00OZ  2 K1 12  22 1.83 8.33 in  2.10 in  2.10 in Front  
3 5440000325 A1 SWEET CHILI GARLIC 10.00OZ  3 K1 12  36 3.00 8.33 in  2.10 in  2.00 in Front  
4 5440000005 A1 STK SCE 10Z 10.00OZ  2 K1 12  22 1.83 8.33 in  2.10 in  2.10 in Front  
5 1300000264 HEINZ 57 STEAK 10Z 10.00OZ  2 K1 12  24 2.00 7.91 in  2.74 in  2.00 in Front  
6 1300000284 HEINZ WORSHIRE SCE 10Z 10.00OZ  3 K1 12  30 2.50 8.43 in  2.40 in  2.40 in Front  
7 5160000001 L&P WORSHIRE SCE 10Z 10.00OZ  3 K1 12  30 2.50 8.74 in  2.49 in  2.39 in Front  
8 4760000369 WEBER CHILI LIME RUB ALL NAT GRND KSHR J 4.50OZ  1 K1 6  24 4.00 2.32 in  2.89 in  2.89 in Front  
9 4760000368 WEBER SRRCH RUB ALL NAT GRND KSHR JA... 4.50OZ  1 K1 6  24 4.00 2.31 in  2.88 in  2.88 in Front  

SHELF:4 WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:10.00 in DEPTH:24 in SPACE AVAIL:0.01 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 2150004217 LAWRYS MARINADE STEAK & CHOP 12.00OZ  1 K1 6  15 2.50 8.13 in  3.26 in  1.53 in Front  
2 2150004801 LAWRYS MRNADE GRLC HRB 12Z 12.00OZ  1 K1 6  15 2.50 8.13 in  3.26 in  1.53 in Front  
3 2150004802 LAWRYS MRNADE TRIYAKI W PINE 12Z 12.00OZ  1 K1 6  15 2.50 8.13 in  3.26 in  1.53 in Front  
4 60502160511 MRS DASH ZESTY GARLIC HERB MARINADE 12.00OZ  1 K1 6  13 2.17 8.38 in  3.12 in  1.81 in Front  
5 7426310102 DALE'S STK SEASONING 16Z 16.00OZ  2 K1 12  16 1.33 7.50 in  2.75 in  2.75 in Front  
6 1300000657 JACK DANIEL'S STEAKHOUSE EZ MARINADER 12.00OZ  1 K1 10  18 1.80 8.26 in  4.40 in  0.75 in Front  
7 1300052050 JACK DANIEL MESQ 12Z 12.00OZ  1 K1 10  27 2.70 8.26 in  4.40 in  0.72 in Front  
8 1300052060 JACK DANIELS   MAR TERIYA 12Z 12.00OZ  1 K1 10  27 2.70 8.26 in  4.40 in  0.72 in Front  
9 7199850005 TONY C INJCT MRND RSTD G BF POR LIQ MR... 17.00OZ  1 K1 6  8 1.33 7.80 in  3.79 in  2.85 in Front  

10 7199850000 TONY CHACHERE S MARINADE BUTTER MEA... 17.00OZ  1 K1 6  8 1.33 7.80 in  3.79 in  2.85 in Front  
11 4142117745 WRIGHT LIQ NAT 4Z 4.00OZ  2 K1 24  32 1.33 6.20 in  1.73 in  1.44 in Front  
12 7460909331 BBQ SAUCE MIX ORIGINAL 4.00OZ  1 K1 6  16 2.67 6.13 in  3.88 in  1.50 in Front  

SHELF:5 WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:9.00 in DEPTH:26 in SPACE AVAIL:0.73 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 1340935150 SWT BABY RAY'S HICK BBQ SCE 18Z 18.00OZ  2 K1 12  24 2.00 7.30 in  3.80 in  2.13 in Front  
2 1340991810 SWT BABY RAY'S ORIG BBQ SCE 18Z 18.00OZ  2 K1 12  24 2.00 7.30 in  3.80 in  2.13 in Front  
3 2100005238 KRAFT SWEET HONEY 18.00OZ  2 K1 12  28 2.33 7.38 in  3.60 in  1.85 in Front  
4 2700060903 HUNTS HICKORY BROWN SUGAR BBQ SAUCE 18.00OZ  2 K1 12  22 1.83 7.20 in  3.80 in  2.31 in Front  
5 1300000964 JACK DANLS GRILL SIZZ SMK SCE 16Z 16.00OZ  2 K1 12  22 1.83 7.75 in  3.40 in  2.25 in Front  
6 73475600002 STBBS ORIG BBQ BTTL SCE 18 OUNCE 18.00OZ  1 K1 6  8 1.33 7.24 in  2.99 in  2.99 in Front  
7 2682500010 HUGES MAPLE BROWN SUGAR BBQ SAUCE 18.00OZ  1 K1 8  11 1.38 7.15 in  2.88 in  2.28 in Front  

BBQ/ HOT SAUCE/ STEAK/ WORCESTERSHIRE/ MARINADE SAUCES AND ALL OTHERS 4 FT SECTION
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8 9232500001 ANNIE ORIGIANL BBQ SAUCE 12.00OZ  2 K1 12  22 1.83 6.80 in  2.30 in  2.30 in Front  

SHELF:6 WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:9.00 in DEPTH:26 in SPACE AVAIL:0.42 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 1340935231 SWT BABY RAY'S ORIGINAL BBQ 28.00OZ  2 K1 12  20 1.67 8.10 in  4.30 in  2.50 in Front  
2 1340934115 SWT BABY RAY'S HNY BBQ SCE 18Z 18.00OZ  2 K1 12  24 2.00 7.30 in  3.80 in  2.13 in Front  
3 2100005228 KRAFT ORIGINAL 18.00OZ  2 K1 12  28 2.33 7.38 in  3.60 in  1.85 in Front  
4 2700060901 HUNTS ORIGINAL BBQ SAUCE 18.00OZ  2 K1 12  22 1.83 7.20 in  3.80 in  2.31 in Front  
5 1300000961 JACK DANLS GRILL ORIG SCE 16Z 16.00OZ  2 K1 12  22 1.83 7.75 in  3.40 in  2.25 in Front  
6 85666300400 RIB RACK ORIG SCE 20 OUNCE 20.00OZ  1 K1 6  8 1.33 7.25 in  3.03 in  3.03 in Front  
7 85666300401 RIB RACK SWT HNY SCE 19 OUNCE 19.00OZ  1 K1 6  8 1.33 7.25 in  3.03 in  3.03 in Front  
8 81915301015 RUFUS TG HNY SWT SCE 16 OUNCE 16.00OZ  1 K1 6  15 2.50 8.09 in  3.72 in  1.69 in Front  

SHELF:7 BASE WIDTH:48 in MERCH HEIGHT:17.00 in DEPTH:26 in SPACE AVAIL:1.60 in
Locatio... UPC NAME SIZE UOM NOF RSL CS/PK PACKOUT Cases H W D Orientation Add Date

1 1340945132 SWT BABY RAY'S ORIG BBQ SCE 40Z 40.00OZ  2 K1 12  18 1.50 9.36 in  4.50 in  2.80 in Front  
2 1340945133 SWT BABY RAY'S HONEY BBQ SCE 40Z 40.00OZ  2 K1 12  18 1.50 9.36 in  4.50 in  2.80 in Front  
3 2100005229 KRAFT HICKORY SMOKE 17.50OZ  1 K1 12  14 1.17 7.38 in  3.60 in  1.85 in Front  
4 1300000965 JACK DANLS TENN GRILL SCE 16Z 16.00OZ  2 K1 12  22 1.83 7.75 in  3.40 in  2.25 in Front  
5 5410097765 OPEN PIT ORIG BBQ BTTL GLASS SCE 18 FLUI 18.00OZ  2 K1 12  22 1.83 7.36 in  3.00 in  2.17 in Front  
6 5410012735 OPEN PIT HNY BBQ BTTL GLASS POUR SCE 18 18.00OZ  2 K1 12  22 1.83 7.36 in  3.00 in  2.17 in Front  
7 22222 REGIONAL BBQ SAUCE 42.00OZ  2 6  26 4.33 7.75 in  3.00 in  2.00 in Front  

BBQ/ HOT SAUCE/ STEAK/ WORCESTERSHIRE/ MARINADE SAUCES AND ALL OTHERS 4 FT SECTION


